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Case
Number

CJ-2021-
00009

CM-2021-
00055

SC-2021-
00064

SC-2021-
00064
CS-2021-
00026
CS-2021-
00027

CJ-2021-
00009

CJ-2021-
00009

CJ-2021-
00009

CJ-2021-
00009

CM-2021-
00054

CS-2021-
00026

CS-2021-
00027

FD-2021-
00010

FD-2021-
00010

Case
Number

FP-2021-
00008

MC-2021-
00002

FP-2021-
00008

Filed
On

01/22/2
021

01/22/2
021

01/22/2
021

01/22/2
021
01/22/2
021
01/22/2
021

01/22/2
021

01/22/2
021

01/22/2
021

01/22/2
021

01/22/2
021

01/22/2
021

01/22/2
021

01/22/2
021

01/22/2
021

Filed
On

Party

A BANKING
CORPORATION Plaintiff

BRAND, ANTHONY
WAYNE Defendant

BUFFALOHEAD, JARED
E. Plaintiff

CAIN, GLEN A Defendant
DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff

EASTMAN NATIONAL
BANK Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK Plaintiff
FORD, SAMANTHA
NICOLE Defendant
FORMERLY KNOWN
AS Plaintiff

GILLESPIE, JACOB
EUGENE Defendant

HARGRAVES, MARY
A Defendant
LONDON, SHELLY
M Defendant

MATTHEWS, ERIC
WAYNE Plaintiff

MATTHEWS, SUSAN
DAWN Defendant

Party

01/22/2 PAGE, TAYLOR

021

ANN Defendant

01/22/2 PAINTER, AMANDA

021

ELIZABETH Plaintiff

01/22/2 VILLARRUEL,

021

MARCIANO Plaintiff

Case

EQUITY BANK vs. FORD,
SAMANTHA NICOLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BRAND, ANTHONY
WAYNE

BUFFALOHEAD, JARED E.
vs. CAIN, GLEN A

BUFFALOHEAD, JARED E.
vs. CAIN, GLEN A

DISCOVER BANK vs.
HARGRAVES, MARY A

DISCOVER BANK vs.
LONDON, SHELLY M

EQUITY BANK vs. FORD,
SAMANTHA NICOLE

EQUITY BANK vs. FORD,
SAMANTHA NICOLE

EQUITY BANK vs. FORD,
SAMANTHA NICOLE

EQUITY BANK vs. FORD,
SAMANTHA NICOLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GILLESPIE, JACOB
EUGENE

DISCOVER BANK vs.
HARGRAVES, MARY A

DISCOVER BANK vs.
LONDON, SHELLY M

MATTHEWS, ERIC WAYNE
vs. MATTHEWS, SUSAN
DAWN

MATTHEWS, ERIC WAYNE
vs. MATTHEWS, SUSAN
DAWN

Case

VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

vs. PAGE, TAYLOR ANN

IN THE MATTER OF
PAINTER, AMANDA
ELIZABETH

VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

vs. PAGE, TAYLOR ANN

Offense or Cause

FORECLOSURE

DOMESTIC ABUSE -
ASSAULT & BATTERY
(MIS)

MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT
INDEBTEDNESS
INDEBTEDNESS
FORECLOSURE
FORECLOSURE

FORECLOSURE

FORECLOSURE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
(MIS)

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

Offense or Cause

PATERNITY

MINISTERS
CREDENTIALS

PATERNITY
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