Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00009	01/22/2 021	A BANKING CORPORATION Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. FORD, SAMANTHA NICOLE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00055	01/22/2 021	BRAND, ANTHONY WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRAND, ANTHONY WAYNE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00064	01/22/2 021	BUFFALOHEAD, JARED E. Plaintiff	BUFFALOHEAD, JARED E. vs. CAIN, GLEN A	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00064	01/22/2 021	CAIN, GLEN A Defendant	BUFFALOHEAD, JARED E. vs. CAIN, GLEN A	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00026	01/22/2 021	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. HARGRAVES, MARY A	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00027	01/22/2 021	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. LONDON, SHELLY M	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00009	01/22/2 021	EASTMAN NATIONAL BANK Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. FORD, SAMANTHA NICOLE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00009	01/22/2 021	EQUITY BANK Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. FORD, SAMANTHA NICOLE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00009	01/22/2 021	FORD, SAMANTHA NICOLE Defendant	EQUITY BANK vs. FORD, SAMANTHA NICOLE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00009	01/22/2 021	FORMERLY KNOWN AS Plaintiff	EQUITY BANK vs. FORD, SAMANTHA NICOLE	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00054	01/22/2 021	GILLESPIE, JACOB EUGENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GILLESPIE, JACOB EUGENE	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00026	01/22/2 021	HARGRAVES, MARY A Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. HARGRAVES, MARY A	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00027	01/22/2 021	LONDON, SHELLY M Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. LONDON, SHELLY M	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00010	01/22/2 021	MATTHEWS, ERIC WAYNE Plaintiff	MATTHEWS, ERIC WAYNE vs. MATTHEWS, SUSAN DAWN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00010	01/22/2 021	MATTHEWS, SUSAN DAWN Defendant	MATTHEWS, ERIC WAYNE vs. MATTHEWS, SUSAN DAWN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	FP-2021-	01/22/2	PAGE, TAYLOR	VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO	PATERNITY
(Newkirk)	00008	021	ANN Defendant	vs. PAGE, TAYLOR ANN	
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2021- 00002	01/22/2 021	PAINTER, AMANDA ELIZABETH Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF PAINTER, AMANDA ELIZABETH	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay	FP-2021-	01/22/2	VILLARRUEL,	VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO	PATERNITY
(Newkirk)	00008	021	MARCIANO Plaintiff	vs. PAGE, TAYLOR ANN	